Woodland Hills HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

10/10/2015

East Allegheny HS

8.405 @
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

8.505 @
87.0 €D
84.0 €D

16.21 €@
83 €D
80 €D

16.26 €@
80 €D
82 €D

16.74 @
85 €
83 €D

16.48 @
85 €D
81 €D

82.6
0.00

82.6

st

33.12 €D
49.48 €O

Derry Area

8.205 €D
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

7.905 €D
81.0 €D
78.0 €

15.28 €D
79 €D
75 €D

14.81 €D
76 €D
73 €D

16.14 €D
82 €D
80 €D

15.61 €D
80 €D
77 €D

77.95
0.00

77.95
ond

31.39 @D
46.56 €D

Yough

8.575 @
89.0 €D
84.0 €D

8.04 @
83.0 €D
79.0 €D

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

16.67 €
84 €D
83 €D

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

17.08 @
88 €
84 €D

83.785
0.00

83.785

st

33.625 €D
50.16 €B



Woodland Hills HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

10/10/2015

Steel Valley

8.15 @
83 €D
80 €D

/.45 @
77 €D
72 €D

15.6 @
80 €D
76 €D

15.1 €@
77 €D
74 €D

16.3 €
83 €D
80 €D

15.3 @
78 €2
75 €2

77.9
0.00

77.9

1st

31.2€D
46.7 €

McGuffey HS

8.6 @
87 €D
85 €D

8.2 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.9 @
86 €D
83 €D

17.6 @
87 €D
89 €D

17.2 €
87 €D
85 €

16.7 €
86 €D
81 €D

85.2
0.00

85.2

1st

33.7€D
51.5 €D

Baldwin HS

8.6 @
88 €D
84 €D

8.35 @
85 €D
82 €D

16.6 @
84 €D
82 €D

17 &
86 €D
84 €D

16.9 @
86 €D
83 €D

16.8 @
85 €D
83 €D

84.25
0.00

84.25

1st

33.55 €D
50.7 €

Woodland Hills HS
8.25
84
81
7.65
78
75
15.6
80
76
16.3
83
80

16.6
84

82

17.1
84

87
81.5
0.00
81.5
 Extibiion

31.5
50



