Woodland Hills HS

	Marching Band: 2-A		Marching Band: 3-A		
	East Allegheny HS	Derry Area	Yough		
IAVA COMP ACH	8.405 (1st 83.0 (1st)	8.205 (2nd) 84.0 (2nd) 81.0 (2nd)	8.575 1 st 89.0 1 st 84.0 1 st		
EAVA COMP ACH	8.505 (1st 84.0 (1st)	7.905 (2nd) 81.0 (2nd) 78.0 (2nd)	8.04 1st 83.0 1st 79.0 1st		
GEVA REP PERF	16.21 1st 83 1st 80 1st	15.28 2 nd 79 2 nd 75 2 nd	17.01 1st 87 1st 84 1st		
IAMA COMP ACH	16.26 1st 80 1st 82 1st	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.67 1sl 84 1sl 83 1sl		
EAMA COMP ACH	16.74 1sl 85 1sl 83 1sl	16.14 2nd 82 2nd 80 2nd	16.41 1 st 84 1 st 81 1 st		
GEMA REP PERF	16.48 1st 85 1st 81 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1s	15.61 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	17.08 1st 88 1st 84 1st		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.6 0.00 82.6 1 st	77.95 0.00 77.95 2 nd	83.785 0.00 83.785 1 st		
Visual Music	33.12 1st 49.48 1st	31.39 2 nd 46.56 2 nd	33.625 (1st) 50.16 (1st)		

Woodland Hills HS

	Marching Band: 1-O	Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4	I-O
	Steel Valley	McGuffey HS	Baldwin HS	Woodland Hills HS
IAV	8.15 1st	8.6 1st	8.6 1st	8.25
COMP ACH	83 1 st 80 1 st	87 1 st 85 1 st	88 1st 84 1st	84 81
EAV	7.45 (1 st)	8.2 (1 st)	8.35 (191)	7.65
COMP ACH	77 1 st 72 1 st	83 1 st 81 1 st	85 (1 st) 82 (1 st)	78 75
GEV	15.6	16.9 💶	16.6	15.6
REP PERF	80 1st 76 1st	86 1 st 83 1 st	84 1 st 82 1 st	80 76
IAM COMP	15.1 1st 77 1st	17.6 (1st) 87 (1st)	17 (1 st) 86 (1 st)	16.3 83
ACH	74 1 st	89 1 st	84 (1 st)	80
EAM COMP	16.3 (1st) 83 (1st)	17.2 1st 87 1st	16.9 (1st 86 (1st)	16.6 84
ACH	80 1st	85 1 st	83 (1 st)	82
GEM	15.3 1st	16.7	16.8 (1st)	17.1
REP PERF	78 1 st 75 1 st	86 1 st 81 1 st	85 (1 st)	84 87
Sub-Total Penalty	77.9 _{0.00}	85.2 0.00	84.25 0.00	81.5 0.00
Γotal	77.9	85.2	84.25	81.5
Placement /isual	1 st 31.2 1 st	1 st 33.7 1 st	1 st 33.55 (1 st)	Exhibition 31.5
Music	46.7 1st	51.5 1st	50.7 1st	50